ESTABLISHED 1918
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

mmmm No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

14.02.2024

werner

110900811
Deliver

Gross Weight

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:

Loading Status:

Document: - Type
INVOICE -

~.CO.za

901217
901036
901259
901405
901406
901408
200043

700022795

700025170
700025301
700025944
700025214
700025215
700025733

Inagin Clagegic Gin 6x750ml

Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
KWV 3Yr O0ld Brandy 12x750ml

cs
Ccs
Cs
cs
cs
cs

12 x 750 1.0

6 x 750

24 x 275 2.0 258.92

24 x 275 2.0 25g8.92

150 x 20 1.0 }|1,452.00 3.20

150 x 20 1.0 [1,452.00 3.20

150 x 20 1.0 |1,452.00 3.20
1,793.40 9.70

758.71
258.92
258.92
1,405.54
1,405.54
1,405.54
1,619.44

517.84 595.52
517.84 595.52
1,405.54 1,616.37
1,405.54 1,616.37
1,405.54 1,616.37
1,619.44 1,862.35

ivery.- Picking

ge:

Del

Liguor Runner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

ivered by

BLACKHEATH

wame :{A/EX YL
oo (AL
e

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

Goods pre-paid

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




